
CPOD_2010

Page 1

Name Frist name Place Country Email

Abraamyan Khachik Dubna Russia abraam@sunhe.jinr.ru

Aichelin Jörg Nantes France aichelin@subatech.in2p3.fr

Aslanyan Petros Dubna Russia paslanian@jinr.ru

Becattini Francesco Firenze Italy becattini@fi.infn.it

Belikov Iouri Strasbourg France Iouri.Belikov@in2p3.fr

Belolaptikova Elena Frankfurt Germany e.belolaptikova@gsi.de

Blaschke David Wroclaw&JINR Poland david@theor.jinr.ru

Bleicher Marcus Frankfurt Germany bleicher@th.physik.uni­frankfurt.de

Blume Christoph Frankfurt Germany blume@ikf.uni­frankfurt.de

Bogusz Michal Warsaw Poland michal.p.bogusz@gmail.com

Bordag Michael Leipzig Germany bordag@itp.uni­leipzig.de

Bratkovskaya Elena Frankfurt Germany Elena.Bratkovskaya@th.physik.uni­frankfurt.de

Buballa Michael Darmstadt Germany michael.buballa@physik.tu­darmstadt.de

Bugaev Kyrill Kiev Ukraine bugaev@th.physik.uni­frankfurt.de

Caffari Davide Padova Italy caffarri@pd.infn.it

Christiansen Peter Lund Sweden peter.christiansen@hep.lu.se

Colucci Giuseppe Bari Italy giuseppe.colucci@ba.infn.it

Contrera Gustavo Buenos Aires Argentina contrera@tandar.cnea.gov.ar

Czopowicz Tobiasz Warsaw Poland tobczo@student.if.pw.edu.pl

Davis Nikolaos Athens Greece ndavis@phys.uoa.gr

Donskova Tatiana JINR Russia

Efimov Leonid Dubna Russia efimov@sunhe.jinr.ru

Eliseev Sergey Dubna Russia selis@theor.jinr.ru

Filinov Vladimir Moscow Russia vladimir_filinov@mail.ru

Fischer Tobias Darmstadt Germany t.fischer@gsi.de

Friese Volker Darmstadt Germany v.friese@gsi.de

Gazdzicki Marek Frankfurt Germany marek@mail.cern.ch

Glozman Leonid Graz Austria leonid.glozman@uni­graz.at

Gomez Dumm Daniel La Plata Argentina dumm@fisica.unlp.edu.ar

Gorenstein Mark Kiev Ukraine mark@mgor.kiev.ua

Hou De­Fu Wuhan China hdf@iopp.ccnu.edu.cn

Hui Liu Guangzhou China tliuhui@jnu.edu.cn

Illarionov Alexey Trento Italy illario@science.unitn.it

Iosilevsky Igor Moscow Russia ilios@orc.ru

Ivanov Yuri Moscow Russia ivanov@mbslab.kiae.ru

Jankowski Jakub Wroclaw Poland jakubj@ift.uni.wroc.pl

Jenkovszky Laszlo Kiev Ukraine jenk@bitp.kiev.ua

Kekelidze Vladimir Dubna Russia Vladimir.Kekelidze@cern.ch

Kerbikov Boris Moscow Russia borisk@itep.ru

Andrei JINR Russia hvorost@theor.jinr.ru

Kojo Toru Upton USA torujj@quark.phy.bnl.gov

Kokoulina Elena Dubna Russia kokoulin@sunse.jinr.ru

tatyana.donskova@jinr.ru

Khvorostukhin



CPOD_2010

Page 2

Kolganova Elena JINR Russia kea@theor.jinr.ru

Kolomeitsev Evgeni Banska Bystrica Slovakia E.Kolomeitsev@gsi.de

Konchakovski Volodymyr Gießen Germany voka@fias.uni­frankfurt.de

Kosmachev Oleg Dubna Russia kos@theor.jinr.ru

Kostenko Boris Dubna Russia bkostenko@jinr.ru

Kotikov Anatoly Dubna Russia kotikov@theor.jinr.ru

Kovalenko Alexander Dubna Russia kovalen@dubna.ru

Kurepin Alexey Moscow Russia kurepin@inr.ru

Ladygin Vladimir Dubna Russia vladygin@jinr.ru

Lapidus Kirill Moscow Russia lapidus@inr.ru

Lastowiecki Rafal Wroclaw Poland lastowiecki@ift.uni.wroc.pl

Lednicky Richard JINR Russia lednicky@fzu.cz

Lykasov Gennady Dubna Russia lykasov@jinr.ru

Mackowiak Maja Warsaw Poland majamackowiak@gmail.com

Maeda Kenji Tokyo Japan kenji.bosefermi@gmail.com

Makhaldiani Nugzar Dubna Russia mnv@jinr.ru

Mattiello Stefano Gießen Germany stefano.mattiello@theo.physik.uni­giessen.de

Melkumov Georgy Dubna Russia Georgui.Melkoumov@cern.ch

Meshkov Igor Dubna Russia meshkov@jinr.ru

Mishra Hiranmaya Ahmedabad India hm@prl.res.in

Mishustin Igor Moscow Russia mishustin@fias.uni­frankfurt.de

Mogilevsky Oleg Kiev Ukraine mogil@bitp.kiev.ua

Murin Yuri Dubna Russia murin@jinr.ru

Musulmanbekov Genis Dubna Russia genis@jinr.ru

Nesterenko Vladimir JINR Russia nestr@theor.jinr.ru

Odyniec Grazyna Berkeley USA G_Odyniec@lbl.gov

Okorokov Vitaly Moscow Russia okorokov@bnl.gov

Palhares Leticia Rio de Janeiro Brazil leticia@if.ufrj.br

Pastushenko Vladymyr Starokonstantinov Ukraine pva@sk.km.ua

Pavel Hans­Peter Darmstadt Germany

Pena Carlos Wroclaw Poland pena@ift.uni.wroc.pl

Pluta Jan Warsaw Poland pluta@if.pw.edu.pl

Potrebenikov Yuriy Dubna Russia potreb@sunse.jinr.ru

Radzhabov Andrey Irkutsk Russia aradzh@theor.jinr.ru

Randrup Jorgen Berkeley USA Randrup@LBL.gov

Ritter Hans Georg Berkeley USA HGritter@lbl.gov

Rogachevsky Oleg Dubna Russia rogachevsky@jinr.ru

Rustamov Anar Darmstadt Germany a.rustamov@gsi.de

Sadovsky Alexander Moscow Russia

Sasaki Chihiro Frankfurt Germany sasaki@fias.uni­frankfurt.de

Scheffler David Darmstadt Germany dscheff@crunch.ikp.physik.tu­darmstadt.de

Sharkov Georgy Moscow Russia

Skorzewski Marcin Wroclaw Poland marcin.skorzewski@gmail.com

pavel@theor.jinr.ru

gsharkov@itep.ru

mailto:pavel@theor.jinr.ru
mailto:gsharkov@itep.ru


CPOD_2010

Page 3

Somorendro SinghShougaijam Delhi India sssingh@physics.du.ac.in

Sorin Alexander JINR Russia sorin@theor.jinr.ru

Stavinskiy Alexey Moscow Russia stavinsk@itep.ru

Stroebele Herbert Frankfurt Germany stroebel@ikf.uni­frankfurt.de

Taranenko Arkadiy Stony Brook USA arkadij@rcf.rhic.bnl.gov

Tarnowsky Terence East Lansing USA tarnowsk@nscl.msu.edu

Teryaev Oleg Dubna Russia teryaev@theor.jinr.ru

Tokarev Mikhail Dubna Russia tokarev@jinr.ru

Toneev Viacheslav Dubna Russia toneev@theor.jinr.ru

Torrieri Giorgio Frankfurt Germany torrieri@th.physik.uni­frankfurt.de

Trubnikov Victor Kharkov Ukraine vstrubnikov@yahoo.com

Trubnikov Grigory Dubna Russia trubnikov@jinr.ru

Voloshin Sergei Detroit USA voloshin@wayne.edu

Voronov Victor JINR Russia voronov@theor.jinr.ru

Voskresensky Dmitry Moscow Russia D.Voskresensky@gsi.de

Wolf Gyorgy Budapest Hungaria wolf@rmki.kfki.hu

Xu Xiao­Ming Shanghai China xmxu@xmxucao.sina.net

Xu Nu Berkeley USA nxu@lbl.gov

Zablocki Daniel Wroclaw Poland

Zinchenko Alexandr Dubna Russia Alexander.Zinchenko@jinr.ru

zablocki@ift.uni.wroc.pl



DM_2010

Page 4

Name First name City Country Email

Lecturers

Blaizot Jean­Paul Paris France

Bleicher Marcus Frankfurt Germany

Bratkovskaya Elena Frankfurt Germany

Buballa Michael Darmstadt Germany

Fischer Tobias GSI Germany

Gazdzicki Marek Frankfurt Germany

Kojo Toru Upton USA

Lombardo Maria Paola Frascati Italy Mariapaola.Lombardo@lnf.infn.it

Popov Sergei Moscow Russia

Randrup Jorgen Berkeley USA

Roepke Gerd Rostock Germany

Schaefer Bernd­Jochen Graz Austria Bernd­Jochen.Schaefer@uni­graz.at

Torrieri Giorgio Frankfurt Germany

Turlapov Andrey Nizhni Novgorod Russia turlapov@appl.sci­nnov.ru

Voloshin Sergey Detroit USA voloshin@wayne.edu

Voskresensky Dmitri Darmstadt Germany

Students

Alekseeva Kseniya Saratov Russia

Alfimov Mihail Moscow Russia

Ayvazian Narine Yerevan Armenia

Barykina Elena Ulyanovsk Russia

Bogusz Michal Warsaw Poland

Buescher Pascal Joachim Darmstadt Germany

Davis Nikolaos Athens Greece

Dzhakiev Askar Saratov Russia

Dahya Raj Melbourne Australia

Felinska Ewa Wroclaw Poland

Friesen Aleksandra Dubna Russia

Gabdrakhamov Il'nur Dubna Russia

Gevorgyan Narine Yerevan Armenia

Grigoryan Naira Yerevan Armenia

Grubov Vadim Saratov Russia

Gubina Nadezda Moscow Russia

Gupta Ramni Jammu India

Illarionov Alexey Trento Italy

Iosilevsky Igor Moscow Russia

Kachanovich Aliaksei Wroclaw Poland

Karetnikova Tatyana Saratov Russia

Khvorostukhin Andrey Dubna Russia

Kolomeitsev Evgeni Banska Bystrica Slovakia

jean­paul.blaizot@cea.fr

bleicher@th.physik.uni­frankfurt.de

brat@th.physik.uni­frankfurt.de

michael.buballa@phyik.tu­darmstadt.de

t.fischer@gsi.de

marek@mail.cern.ch

torujj@quark.phy.bnl.gov

sergepolar@gmail.com

JRandrup@lbl.gov

gerd.roepke@uni­rostock.de

lunogled@gmail.com

d.voskresensky@gsi.de

aleksee­kseniya@yandex.ru

alfimov­mihail@rambler.ru

nar_ayvazyan@yahoo.com

elenabarykina@rambler.ru

michal.p.bogusz@gmail.com

pbuescher@web.de

ndavis@phys.uoa.gr

as­dzhakiev@mail.ru

r.dahya@pgrad.unimelb.edu.au

e.felinska@gmail.com

avfriesen@mail.ru

ilnur@theor.jinr.ru

gnarine@gmail.com

melgrigoryan@gmail.com

vvgrubov@gmail.com

gubina_nadya@mail.ru

ramni_gupta@yahoo.com

ilario@science.unitn.it

ilios@orc.ru

zxz12m@yahoo.com

karetnikovat@mail.ru

hvorost@theor.jinr.ru

e.kolomeitsev@gsi.de

mailto:jean-paul.blaizot@cea.fr
mailto:bleicher@th.physik.uni-frankfurt.de
mailto:brat@th.physik.uni-frankfurt.de
mailto:michael.buballa@phyik.tu-darmstadt.de
mailto:t.fischer@gsi.de
mailto:marek@mail.cern.ch
mailto:torujj@quark.phy.bnl.gov
mailto:sergepolar@gmail.com
mailto:JRandrup@lbl.gov
mailto:gerd.roepke@uni-rostock.de
mailto:lunogled@gmail.com
mailto:d.voskresensky@gsi.de
mailto:aleksee-kseniya@yandex.ru
mailto:alfimov-mihail@rambler.ru
mailto:nar_ayvazyan@yahoo.com
mailto:elenabarykina@rambler.ru
mailto:michal.p.bogusz@gmail.com
mailto:pbuescher@web.de
mailto:ndavis@phys
mailto:as-dzhakiev@mail.ru
mailto:r.dahya@pgrad.unimelb.edu.au
mailto:e.felinska@gmail.com
mailto:avfriesen@mail.ru
mailto:ilnur@theor.jinr.ru
mailto:gnarine@gmail.com
mailto:melgrigoryan@gmail.com
mailto:vvgrubov@gmail.com
mailto:gubina_nadya@mail.ru
mailto:ramni_gupta@yahoo.com
mailto:ilario@science.unitn.it
mailto:ilios@orc.ru
mailto:zxz12m@yahoo.com
mailto:karetnikovat@mail.ru
mailto:hvorost@theor.jinr.ru
mailto:e.kolomeitsev@gsi.de


DM_2010

Page 5

Kotynia Anna Darmstadt Germany

Kuzmina Anna Dubna Russia

Lastowiecki Rafal Wroclaw Poland

Latuchina Ekaterina Saratov Russia

Leonov Gleb Moscow Russia

Maeda Kenji Tokyo Japan

Makhaldiani Nugzar Dubna Russia

Mathey Steven Geneva Switzerland

Merdeev Andrey Moscow Russia

Palhares Leticia Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Patrushev Alexander London Canada

Pena Castaneda Carlos Andres Wroclaw Poland

Radzhabov Andrey Irkutsk Russia

Ruhlenko Igor Saratov Russia

Savushkin Vladislav Dubna Russia

Shahabasyan Meruzhan Yerevan Armenia

Shishmarev Alexey Irkutsk Russia

Shougaijam Somorendro Singh Delhi India

Skorzewski Marcin Wroclaw Poland

Stupka Anton Dnepropetrovsk Ukraine

Taranenko Arkadiy Stony Brook USA

Trubnikov Victor Kharkov Ukraine

Villuvatath Sreekanth Ahmedabad India

Zablocki Daniel Wroclaw Poland

Zhevlakov Alexey Irkutsk Russia

a.kotynia@gsi.de

kuzmina@jinr.ru

lastowiecki@ift.uni.wroc.pl

jyral@rambler.ru

thrillobit@gmail.com

kenji.bosefermi@gmail.com

mnv@jinr.ru

mathey5@etu.unige.ch

merdeev@fias.uni­frankfurt.de

leticia@if.ufjr.br

apatrush@uwo.ca

pena@ift.uni.wroc.pl

aradzh@theor.jinr.ru

igorruhlenko@gmail.com

savushkinva@mail.ru

mshahabas@ysu.am

acemarr@mail.ru

sssingh@physics.du.ac.in

marcin.skorzewski@gmail.com

antonstupka@mail.ru

arkadij@rcf.rhic.bnl.gov

vstrubnikov@yahoo.com

skv@prl.res.in

zablocki@ift.uni.wroc.pl

zhevlakov1@gmail.com

mailto:a.kotynia@gsi.de
mailto:kuzmina@jinr.ru
mailto:lastowiecki@ift.uni.wroc.pl
mailto:jyral@rambler.ru
mailto:thrillobit@gmail.com
mailto:kenji.bosefermi@gmail.com
mailto:mnv@jinr.ru
mailto:mathey5@etu.unige.ch
mailto:merdeev@fias.uni-frankfurt.de
mailto:leticia@if.ufjr.br
mailto:apatrush@uwo.ca
mailto:pena@ift.uni.wroc.pl
mailto:aradzh@theor.jinr.ru
mailto:igorruhlenko@gmail.com
mailto:savushkinva@mail.ru
mailto:mshahabas@ysu.am
mailto:acemarr@mail.ru
mailto:sssingh@physics.du.ac.in
mailto:marcin.skorzewski@gmail.com
mailto:antonstupka@mail.ru
mailto:arkadij@rcf.rhic.bnl.gov
mailto:vstrubnikov@yahoo.com
mailto:skv@prl.res.in
mailto:zablocki@ift.uni.wroc.pl
mailto:zhevlakov1@gmail.com

	CPOD_2010
	DM_2010

